Buckhead Crossing

2625 Piedmont Road
Atlanta, GA 30324
33.82737,-84.36524

Highlights

County: Fulton
Total SF: 221,848

« This center is located in the affluent Buckhead district with a strong national retailer mix.
+ Conveniently located on the corner of Sidney Marcus Blvd. and Piedmont Rd., just off -85
- Dense neighboring market with traffic counts of 43,000 cars per day on Piedmont Rd NE

+ For the consumer website, visit http://www.buckheadcrossing.com

Demographics

Population

Daytime Population
Households

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Median Age

Percent College Educated
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1 MILE
23,894
26,768
12,960
106,581
69,559
33
73

Leasing Agent:

3 MILE
152,672
254,981
77,324
137,521
87,594
35
73

Sara Davis

770.980.8179

sara.davis@inventrustpm.com

5 MILE

370,928

601,011

176,081

129,786

82,302
34
71

Tenants Include
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Office DEPOT

Short-Term Leasing:

Theresa Barringer
844.570.0100

specialtyleasing@inventrustpm.com
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MAKE CREATIVITY HAPPEN

InvenTrust Property
Management, LLC

3025 Highland Pkwy, Suite 350
Downers Grove, IL 60515

inventrustproperties.com
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Buckhead Crossing

2625 Piedmont Road, Atlanta, GA 30324
Total SF: 221,848

R, W A

(JJLLUJ

— v
— =3
~TomeGoods 1I2OSS :

o ~ HomeGoods| 5
& pezss ror Less | Marrshalls 3
L] SURENA RUG! - ;
3
] Z
7
el ile Shop
; H
T
SALON LOFTS 5'
[ |

= : Y

g | [z Wiichaels

-:?: } | MAKE CREATIVITY HABPEN

g .

m

=

Shops

«4— Lower Level Shops

a-a=
. .oer- amBStop
- 29
30
31
1 =2
3 33
y. 3 34
reat CIiEs
rizon’ '
Cosmo/ Prof” —
I~ ///
=1 1 @ Envy. > _ A
A\ y : pper Level
A :

<N H pisdmont A9 H
1 California Closets 1,200 SF 14 Ross Dress for Less 33,750 SF 27 CosmoProf 2,612 SF
2 Atlanta Audio & Automation 3,622 SF 15 Marshalls 27,054 SF 28 GameStop 1,512 SF
3  KBarre 1,252 SF 16 Classic Touch Cleaners 1,400 SF 29 Scottish Tobacco 1,240 SF
4 Seraphim Skin Care 1,254 SF 17 Mattress Firm 3,207 SF 30 Smile Direct Club 1,715 SF
5  Salon Lofts 5,012 SF 18 Ross Eye Care 4,293 SF 31 Wings 101 1,075 SF
6 OHM International 3,739 SF 19 Ryan M. Friedrich, D.D.S. 1,010 SF 32 Extreme Teriyaki Grill Express 1,715 SF
7  Pasha Mediterranean 6,380 SF 20 Nails 1st 750 SF 33 The UPS Store 1,075 SF
8  SurenaRugs 4,820 SF 21 Smashburger 2,280 SF 34 Fastframe 1,395 SF
9  Michaels 17,275 SF 22 Nancy's Chicago Pizza 4,500 SF 35 Great Clips 1,190 SF
10 The Tile Shop 11,210 SF 23 Jenny Craig Weight Loss Centre 1,500 SF 36 Verizon Wireless 2,261 SF
11 HomeGoods 24,000 SF 24 Sally Beauty Supply 2,800 SF 37 Bank of America 4,498 SF
12 Bennies Shoes 8,100 SF 25 Sandy's Hair Care 1,400 SF 39 Amazing Lash Studio 2,406 SF
13 Office Depot 22,457 SF 26 The Weave Shop 1,400 SF 40 Massage Envy 3,490 SF

The information provided here is intended as a general depiction of the property and is subject to change. The information has not been independently verified and we do not warrant or represent that the information provided is accurate. As of 2020-02-25.

Leasing Agent: Short-Term Leasing: InvenTrust Property
Management, LLC

Sara Davis Theresa Barringer

3025 Highland Pkwy, Suite 350
770.980.81 79 8445 7001 00 Downers Grove, IL 60515

sara.davis@inventrustpm.com specialtyleasing@inventrustpm.com inventrustproperties.com
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